Chromalite® M
Resins
Since 1981, Purolite® has grown into the
world’s premier resin-based separation,
purification and extraction technology
manufacturer and innovation leader,
with manufacturing facilities, advanced
research laboratories and over 1400

5 litres resin  10L Jerrycan
10 litres resin  20L Jerrycan
How to order
Chromalite® M Ordering Information
Chromalite® M products Product code
Chromalite® MS/F LS04412
Chromalite® MS/M LS04422
Chromalite® MS/C LS04432
Chromalite® MQ/F LS04111
Chromalite® MQ/M LS04121
Chromalite® MQ/C LS04131
Chromalite® MCM/F LS04512
Chromalite® MCM/M LS04522
Chromalite® MCM/C LS04532
Chromalite® MDEA/F LS04311
Chromalite® MDEA/M LS04321
Chromalite® MDEA/C LS04331
Chromalite® MEP/F LS04010
Chromalite® MEP/M LS04020
Chromalite® MEP/C LS04030
Contact information
Americas
150 Monument Road
Bala Cynwyd, PA
19004
T +1 800.343.1500
T +1 610.668.9090
F +1 484.384.2751
Europe
Llantrisant Business Park
Llantrisant
Wales, UK
CF72 8LF
T +44 1443 229334
F +44 1443 227073
Asia Pacific
Room 707, C Section
Huanglong Century Plaza
No.3 Hangda Road
Hangzhou, Zhejiang,
China 310007
T +86 571 876 31382
F +86 571 876 31385
Algeria